
UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Sportsman (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Max 21 15 6:11.494 21.460 18.698 22.681 2

Campbell, Joanna 12 15 6:23.182 11.68824.345 20.131 23.329 1

Maxine 33 10 6:02.654 34.753 29.593 36.265 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Sportsman

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:11.494Max 1 100 0 0 10015 9991.

6:23.182Campbell, Joanna 2 99 0 0 9915 9992.

6:02.654Maxine 3 98 0 0 9810 9993.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Sportsman (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Max 21 15 6:11.847 22.977 19.123 22.169 2

Campbell, Joanna 12 14 6:02.356 23.240 19.254 23.524 1

Maxine 33 11 6:25.223 32.271 27.665 33.797 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Sportsman

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:11.494Max 1 6:11.847 100 100 0 200115 15 9991.

6:23.182Campbell, Joanna 2 6:02.356 99 99 0 198215 14 9992.

6:02.654Maxine 3 6:25.223 98 98 0 196310 11 9993.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Sportsman (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Campbell, Joanna 11 14 6:01.482 24.177 20.184 23.848 1

Maxine 32 10 6:16.461 29.202 27.774 37.646 3

Max 23 0 2



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Sportsman

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:11.494Max 1 6:11.847 100 100 98 200115 15 3 981.

6:23.182Campbell, Joanna 2 6:02.356 6:01.482 99 99 100 199215 14 141 992.

6:02.654Maxine 3 6:25.223 6:16.461 98 98 99 197310 11 102 983.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Stock Stadium Truck (A1
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Pauna, Gary 21 18 6:08.545 19.424 16.040 18.254 2

Campbell, Will 12 18 6:11.154 2.60918.789 15.723 18.070 1

O,niell, Nelson 33 18 6:11.382 2.83719.140 16.057 18.315 3

Campbell, Jay 44 16 6:14.682 18.980 17.147 20.048 4

Nieves, Jordan 55 13 6:35.409 25.810 23.479 27.914 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Stock Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:08.545Pauna, Gary 1 100 0 0 10018 9991.

6:11.154Campbell, Will 2 99 0 0 9918 9992.

6:11.382O,niell, Nelson 3 98 0 0 9818 9993.

6:14.682Campbell, Jay 4 97 0 0 9716 9994.

6:35.409Nieves, Jordan 5 96 0 0 9613 9995.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Stock Stadium Truck (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Campbell, Will 11 18 6:07.445 18.893 15.783 17.992 1

Pauna, Gary 22 18 6:12.673 5.22819.586 16.226 18.433 2

Campbell, Jay 43 15 6:09.887 21.209 18.045 21.828 4

Nieves, Jordan 54 13 6:17.685 21.022 17.861 21.259 5

O,niell, Nelson 35 0 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Stock Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:11.154Campbell, Will 2 6:07.445 99 100 0 199118 18 9991.



6:08.545Pauna, Gary 1 6:12.673 100 99 0 199218 18 9992.

6:14.682Campbell, Jay 4 6:09.887 97 98 0 195316 15 9993.

6:11.382O,niell, Nelson 3 98 96 0 194518 9994.

6:35.409Nieves, Jordan 5 6:17.685 96 97 0 193413 13 9995.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Stock Stadium Truck (A3
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Campbell, Will 11 19 6:10.642 18.980 15.640 17.708 1

Campbell, Jay 42 17 6:13.743 18.705 16.587 19.529 4

Pauna, Gary 23 17 6:34.811 21.06818.535 15.584 17.995 2

Nieves, Jordan 54 15 5:50.879 19.596 16.946 20.451 5

O,niell, Nelson 35 0 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Stock Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:11.154Campbell, Will 2 6:07.445 6:10.642 99 100 100 200118 18 191 991.

6:08.545Pauna, Gary 1 6:12.673 6:34.811 100 99 98 199218 18 173 982.

6:14.682Campbell, Jay 4 6:09.887 6:13.743 97 98 99 197316 15 172 973.

6:35.409Nieves, Jordan 5 6:17.685 5:50.879 96 97 97 194413 13 154 964.

6:11.382O,niell, Nelson 3 98 96 96 194518 5 965.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Stadium Truck (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Guertin, Greg 11 21 6:07.080 17.694 14.518 16.309 117.383

Zaier Jr, Joe 22 20 6:08.555 17.514 14.512 16.463 218.428

Zaier Sr, Joe 33 20 6:17.154 8.59917.772 14.875 16.765 318.858

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:07.080Guertin, Greg 1 100 0 0 10021 9991.

6:08.555Zaier Jr, Joe 2 99 0 0 9920 9992.

6:17.154Zaier Sr, Joe 3 98 0 0 9820 9993.



UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Stadium Truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Zaier Jr, Joe 21 20 6:07.043 17.377 14.333 16.335 218.352

Zaier Sr, Joe 32 20 6:24.063 17.02017.050 14.534 16.551 319.203

Guertin, Greg 13 12 3:27.356 17.413 14.307 16.527 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:08.555Zaier Jr, Joe 2 6:07.043 99 100 0 199120 20 9991.

6:07.080Guertin, Greg 1 3:27.356 100 98 0 198321 12 9992.

6:17.154Zaier Sr, Joe 3 6:24.063 98 99 0 197220 20 9993.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Stadium Truck (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Guertin, Greg 11 21 6:07.851 17.173 14.158 16.055 117.378

Zaier Sr, Joe 32 20 6:02.840 17.771 14.669 16.479 318.142

Zaier Jr, Joe 23 19 6:03.242 17.300 14.385 16.562 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Stadium Truck

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:07.080Guertin, Greg 1 3:27.356 6:07.851 100 98 100 200321 12 211 981.

6:08.555Zaier Jr, Joe 2 6:07.043 6:03.242 99 100 98 199120 20 193 982.

6:17.154Zaier Sr, Joe 3 6:24.063 6:02.840 98 99 99 198220 20 202 983.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Buggy (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Guertin, Greg 11 20 6:08.829 17.414 14.434 16.385 118.441

Zaier Sr, Joe 22 20 6:12.936 4.10718.127 14.986 16.871 218.647

Pauna, Gary 33 18 6:14.129 19.322 16.407 18.970 3

Campbell, Jay 44 18 6:20.701 6.57219.271 16.151 18.630 4

Hennessy, Stephanie 55 17 6:18.855 20.013 17.185 19.804 5



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:08.829Guertin, Greg 1 100 0 0 10020 9991.

6:12.936Zaier Sr, Joe 2 99 0 0 9920 9992.

6:14.129Pauna, Gary 3 98 0 0 9818 9993.

6:20.701Campbell, Jay 4 97 0 0 9718 9994.

6:18.855Hennessy, Stephanie 5 96 0 0 9617 9995.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Guertin, Greg 11 21 6:15.713 17.722 14.449 16.241 117.688

Zaier Sr, Joe 22 20 6:04.531 17.889 14.637 16.462 218.227

Pauna, Gary 33 18 6:06.460 19.846 16.454 18.595 3

Campbell, Jay 44 18 6:08.165 1.70519.142 15.976 17.999 4

Hennessy, Stephanie 55 15 6:12.720 19.828 16.830 19.963 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:08.829Guertin, Greg 1 6:15.713 100 100 0 200120 21 9991.

6:12.936Zaier Sr, Joe 2 6:04.531 99 99 0 198220 20 9992.

6:14.129Pauna, Gary 3 6:06.460 98 98 0 196318 18 9993.

6:20.701Campbell, Jay 4 6:08.165 97 97 0 194418 18 9994.

6:18.855Hennessy, Stephanie 5 6:12.720 96 96 0 192517 15 9995.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Open Buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Zaier Sr, Joe 21 21 6:16.541 17.118 14.505 16.396 217.810

Pauna, Gary 32 18 6:11.089 20.356 16.824 18.973 3

Hennessy, Stephanie 53 17 6:00.961 18.868 16.643 18.763 5

Campbell, Jay 44 17 6:14.938 13.97719.012 16.017 18.327 4

Guertin, Greg 15 0 1



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:08.829Guertin, Greg 1 6:15.713 100 100 96 200120 21 5 961.

6:12.936Zaier Sr, Joe 2 6:04.531 6:16.541 99 99 100 199220 20 211 992.

6:14.129Pauna, Gary 3 6:06.460 6:11.089 98 98 99 197318 18 182 983.

6:20.701Campbell, Jay 4 6:08.165 6:14.938 97 97 97 194418 18 174 974.

6:18.855Hennessy, Stephanie 5 6:12.720 6:00.961 96 96 98 194517 15 173 965.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

4WD Open Buggy (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Zaier Sr, Joe 11 22 6:03.818 16.533 13.681 15.356 116.373

Zaier Jr, Joe 22 21 6:04.180 16.327 13.552 15.356 217.069

Campbell, Will 33 18 6:06.333 17.555 15.238 17.818 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:03.818Zaier Sr, Joe 1 100 0 0 10022 9991.

6:04.180Zaier Jr, Joe 2 99 0 0 9921 9992.

6:06.333Campbell, Will 3 98 0 0 9818 9993.

UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

4WD Open Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Zaier Sr, Joe 11 22 6:12.508 16.522 13.653 15.336 116.536

Zaier Jr, Joe 22 22 6:15.558 3.05016.621 13.641 15.262 216.598

Campbell, Will 33 17 6:01.904 18.519 15.543 17.992 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:03.818Zaier Sr, Joe 1 6:12.508 100 100 0 200122 22 9991.

6:04.180Zaier Jr, Joe 2 6:15.558 99 99 0 198221 22 9992.

6:06.333Campbell, Will 3 6:01.904 98 98 0 196318 17 9993.



UMC 17
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

4WD Open Buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

210024

Zaier Jr, Joe 21 13 4:58.185 18.305 16.626 20.679 2

Campbell, Will 32 11 3:26.217 18.162 15.766 18.226 3

Zaier Sr, Joe 13 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD Open Buggy

UMC 17

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

210024

6:03.818Zaier Sr, Joe 1 6:12.508 100 100 98 200122 22 3 981.

6:04.180Zaier Jr, Joe 2 6:15.558 4:58.185 99 99 100 199221 22 131 992.

6:06.333Campbell, Will 3 6:01.904 3:26.217 98 98 99 197318 17 112 983.


